Visualume_SpecSheet 06/20 page 1 of 2
Subtle design and simple lines makes the Visualume a good choice for
tunnels, underpasses, highway entry ways and exits as well as tollbooths.
Given the harsh conditions prevailing in their intended environments,
luminaires in the Visualume have been developed for physical as well as
photometric performance.
Ordering guide example: VLM35HPSSWACPA120F20CHRWH
Luminaire Lamp Optical System Mounting Voltage Electrical Options
VLM HPS Lamp
35 HPS medium
50 HPS medium
50 HPS mogul
70 HPS medium
70 HPS mogul
100 HPS mogul
150 HPS medium
150 HPS mogul
200 HPS mogul
250 HPS mogul
400 HPS mogul
Type
ED17
ED17
ED231/2
ED17
ED231/2
ED231/2
ED17
ED231/2
ED18
ED18
ED18
MH Lamp
50 MH medium
70 MH medium
100 MH medium
100 MH medium
150 MH medium
150 MH medium
PSMH Lamp
200 PSMH mogul
250 PSMH mogul
320 PSMH mogul
400 PSMH mogul
Type
ED17
ED17
ED17
ED231/2
ED17
ED231/2
ED28
ED28
ED28
ED28
HID
Wall Mount Sealed Optic
SWA  Horizontal lamp
SWC  Vertical lamp, 75° angle
Ceiling Mount: Sealed Optic
SYW  Horizontal lamp
SYL  Vertical lamp, 75° angle
Lamp is not included.
CPA  Ceiling plate aluminum
(one anchor plate)
CPS  Ceiling plate stainless
steel (one anchor plate)
QMS  Quick mounting system
(two anchor plates)
WMH  No mounting
WWO  5° Wall wedge (M40)
or 20° (M41)
WW2  10° Wall wedge (M40)
or 25° (M41)
WW3  15° Wall wedge (M40)
or 30° (M41)
YMS  Yoke mounting support